

Court No. - 92

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 32617 of 2023

Applicant :- Ravi And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Vindeshwari Prasad

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Anish Kumar Gupta,J.

1. None appears for the applicant.

2. Put up as fresh on 04-10-2023.

Order Date :- 14.9.2023

pks