

Court No. - 92

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 32617 of 2023

Applicant :- Ravi And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Vindeshwari Prasad

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Anish Kumar Gupta,J.

1. On the request made on behalf of the learned counsel for the applicants, put up this matter as fresh on 08-11-2023 before the appropriate court.

2. The matter shall not be treated as tied-up or part-heard to this Bench.

Order Date :- 11.10.2023

pks