

Court No. - 88

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 32617 of 2023

Applicant :- Ravi And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Vindeshwari Prasad

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Singh,J.

On the matter being taken up, learned counsel for the applicants prays for adjournment of the case.

List this case after three weeks.

Order Date :- 8.11.2023

Saurabh